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MAGYAR USz0

Szerencsejaték Zrt. - CXXVIIl. Orszagos Bajnoksag

Viragfurdé Kaposvar

SZOVETSEG 2025. 04. 10., 9:00:00 (S3)
J74 V4 .
ELOFUTAM ABS. EREDMENY o i, i
- feln6tt  04:01.31 KESELY Ajna Gwangju (KOR) 2019. jul. 21.
”e 17 04:03.57 KESELY Ajna Glasgow (GBR) 2018. aug. 09
400 m nOI gyors 16 04:05.75 KESELY Ajna Budapest 2017. jal. 23.
, 15 04:07.90 KESELY Ajna Gyér 2015. dec. 19
20. versenyszam 14 04:07.90 KESELY Ajna Gyér 2015. dec. 19.
13 04:17.16 KESELY Ajna Eger 2014. aug. 02
1 04:34.81 KISS Judit 1991. dec. 31.
Hely Palya Név Szil. Orsz. Klub Id6 Gap FINA
1. 4/4 FABIAN Bettina 2004 Ferencvarosi Toma Club 04:16.81 769
R.Id6 00.77 50m 30.42 100m 01:03.04 150m 01:35.79 200m 02:08.58 250m 02:40.90 300m 03:12.72 350m 03:45.16
32.62 32.75 32.79 32.32 31.82 32.44
400m 04:16.81
31.65
2. 4/5 MIHALYVARI-FARKAS Viktoria 2003 Ferencvarosi Toma Club 04:17.82 +01.01 760
R.Id6 00.77 50m 30.63 100m 01:03.32 150m 01:36.21 200m 02:08.99 250m 02:41.45 300m 03:13.75 350m 03:46.15
32.69 32.89 32.78 32.46 32.30 32.40
400m 04:17.82
31.67
3. 5/4 KESELY Ajna 2001 BVSC-Zuglo 04:18.44 +01.63 755
R.l1d6 00.75 50m 31.10 100m 01:03.73 150m 01:36.63 200m 02:09.34 250m 02:41.83 300m 03:14.34 350m 03:47.02
32.63 32.90 32.71 32.49 32.51 32.68
400m 04:18.44
31.42
4. 5/5 NAGY Napsugar 2008 Zalaco ZUK 04:19.75 +02.94 744
R.Id6 00.70 50m 30.77 100m 01:03.52 150m 01:36.60 200m 02:09.25 250m 02:42.08 300m 03:14.84 350m 03:47.70
32.75 33.08 32.65 32.83 32.76 32.86
400m 04:19.75
32.05
5. 4/3 SZABO Lilla 2009 Egri Usz6 Klub SE 04:20.62 +03.81 736
R.Id6 00.78 50m 30.62 100m 01:03.61 150m 01:36.51 200m 02:09.64 250m 02:42.35 300m 03:15.19 350m 03:48.30
32.99 32.90 33.13 32.71 32.84 33.11
400m 04:20.62
32.32
6. 5/6 BARTALOS Anna Biborka 2010 Tatabanyai Vizmii SE 04:21.24 +04.43 731
R.Id6 00.70 50m 30.52 100m 01:03.15 150m 01:36.26 200m 02:09.43 250m 02:42.72 300m 03:15.85 350m 03:49.28
32.63 33.11 33.17 33.29 33.13 33.43
400m 04:21.24
31.96
7. 4/6 KIRALY Flora 2008 Kaposvari Sportkdz.Sl 04:23.79 +06.98 710
R.Id6 00.66 50m 30.71 100m 01:03.85 150m 01:36.81 200m 02:10.07 250m 02:43.40 300m 03:17.23 350m 03:50.99
33.14 32.96 33.26 33.33 33.83 33.76
400m 04:23.79
32.80
8. 4/7 JUHASZ Janka 2000 Balaton UK Veszprém 04:23.97 +07.16 708
R.Id6 00.70 50m 30.50 100m 01:03.56 150m 01:37.06 200m 02:11.02 250m 02:44.89 300m 03:19.23 350m 03:52.85
33.06 33.50 33.96 33.87 34.34 33.62
400m 04:23.97
31.12
9. 5/7 CSOBA Adrienn Szilvia 2005 Batori Sarkany UE 04:24.44 +07.63 705
R.Id6 00.78 50m 30.52 100m 01:03.35 150m 01:36.54 200m 02:09.95 250m 02:43.22 300m 03:16.92 350m 03:51.03
32.83 33.19 33.41 33.27 33.70 34.11
400m 04:24.44
33.41
10. 4/2 NAGY Dalma 2009 Tatabanyai Vizmii SE 04:27.89 +11.08 678
R.l1d6 00.76 50m 31.03 100m 01:04.57 150m 01:37.88 200m 02:11.71 250m 02:45.66 300m 03:20.34 350m 03:54.38
33.54 33.31 33.83 33.95 34.68 34.04
400m 04:27.89
33.51
11. 4/1  NETT Vivien 2006 Zalaco ZUK 04:28.24 +11.43 675
R.Id6 00.78 50m 30.51 100m 01:03.93 150m 01:37.84 200m 02:11.99 250m 02:46.23 300m 03:20.69 350m 03:54.96
33.42 33.91 34.15 34.24 34.46 34.27
400m 04:28.24
33.28
12. 4/8 KAMMERER Kitti 2009 UNI Gyéri Uszo Sportegy. 04:29.23 +12.42 668
R.Id6 00.68 50m 30.84 100m 01:04.33 150m 01:38.32 200m 02:12.69 250m 02:46.91 300m 03:21.39 350m 03:55.67
33.49 33.99 34.37 34.22 34.48 34.28
400m 04:29.23
33.56
13. 5/1 BARTA Bianka 2009 Kébanya Sport Club 04:29.64 +12.83 665
R.Id6 00.81 50m 31.20 100m 01:04.52 150m 01:38.14 200m 02:12.51 250m 02:46.52 300m 03:20.95 350m 03:55.49
33.32 33.62 34.37 34.01 34.43 34.54
400m 04:29.64
34.15
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e Szerencsejaték Zrt. - CXXVIIl. Orszagos Bajnoksag

- Viragfurd6é Kaposvar
MAGYAR USZO
SZOVETSEG 2025. 04. 10., 9:00:00 (S3)
J74 V4 .
ELOFUTAM ABS. EREDMENY o i, i
- feln6tt  04:01.31 KESELY Ajna Gwangju (KOR) 2019. jul. 21.
”e 17 04:03.57 KESELY Ajna Glasgow (GBR) 2018. aug. 09
400 m noi gyors 16 040575 KESELY Ajna Budapest 2047, il 23,
, 15 04:07.90 KESELY Ajna Gyér 2015. dec. 19
20. versenyszam 14 04:07.90 KESELY Ajna Gyér 2015. dec. 19.
13 04:17.16 KESELY Ajna Eger 2014. aug. 02
1 04:34.81 KISS Judit 1991. dec. 31.
Hely Palya Név Szil. Orsz. Klub Idé Gap FINA
14. 3/4 CSITARI Izabella Laura 2011 Erdi Vizisport Kft 04:29.97 +13.16 662
R.Id6 00.82 50m 31.21 100m 01:04.83 150m 01:39.45 200m 02:13.96 250m 02:49.04 300m 03:23.70 350m 03:58.38
33.62 34.62 34.51 35.08 34.66 34.68
400m 04:29.97
31.59
15. 5/8 FABIAN Zsofia 2011 Egri Usz6 Klub SE 04:32.02 +15.21 647
R.Id6 00.71 50m 30.10 100m 01:03.79 150m 01:38.61 200m 02:13.72 250m 02:48.74 300m 03:23.67 350m 03:58.65
33.69 34.82 35.11 35.02 34.93 34.98
400m 04:32.02
33.37
16. 3/8 HOLLOS Fruzsina 2008 Szegedi Usz6 Egylet 04:32.98 +16.17 641
R.Id6 00.75 50m 30.80 100m 01:04.65 150m 01:39.13 200m 02:14.20 250m 02:49.21 300m 03:24.81 350m 03:59.80
33.85 34.48 35.07 35.01 35.60 34.99
400m 04:32.98
33.18
17. 5/9 GULYAS Fanni 2010 Kaposvari Sportkéz.S| 04:33.43 +16.62 637
R.Id6 00.68 50m 30.49 100m 01:04.54 150m 01:39.67 200m 02:14.91 250m 02:49.82 300m 03:24.97 350m 03:59.77
34.05 35.13 35.24 34.91 35.15 34.80
400m 04:33.43
33.66
18. 3/2 VARGA Zséfia 2006 Vasas Sport Club 04:34.58 +17.77 629
R.Id6 00.63 50m 31.27 100m 01:05.56 150m 01:40.50 200m 02:15.63 250m 02:50.39 300m 03:25.24 350m 03:59.91
34.29 34.94 35.13 34.76 34.85 34.67
400m 04:34.58
34.67
19. 4/9 PRISZTOKA Lili 2009 Ujpesti Toma Egylet 04:37.09 +20.28 612
R.Id6 00.70 50m 31.64 100m 01:04.78 150m 01:38.99 200m 02:12.97 250m 02:47.84 300m 03:24.39 350m 04:00.85
33.14 34.21 33.98 34.87 36.55 36.46
400m 04:37.09
36.24
20. 3/6 PINCESI Szonja 2010 Budafoka XXII. SE 04:39.71 +22.90 595
R.Id6 00.68 50m 31.45 100m 01:05.77 150m 01:40.84 200m 02:16.40 250m 02:51.79 300m 03:27.81 350m 04:04.39
34.32 35.07 35.56 35.39 36.02 36.58
400m 04:39.71
35.32
21. 4/0 PAL Adél 2005 Vasas Sport Club 04:40.38 +23.57 591
R.Id6 00.74 50m 30.82 100m 01:04.74 150m 01:39.30 200m 02:14.87 250m 02:50.52 300m 03:27.05 350m 04:03.80
33.92 34.56 35.57 35.65 36.53 36.75
400m 04:40.38
36.58
22. 2/4 KOVACS-LESZKAY Zoé 2012 Vasas Sport Club 04:40.65 +23.84 589
R.Id6 00.82 50m 31.69 100m 01:06.12 150m 01:41.74 200m 02:17.31 250m 02:53.39 300m 03:29.39 350m 04:05.52
34.43 35.62 35.57 36.08 36.00 36.13
400m 04:40.65
35.13
23. 3/0 BANHEGYI Brigitta 2007 Miskolci Sportiskola 04:41.98 +25.17 581
R.Id6 00.79 50m 31.90 100m 01:06.70 150m 01:42.43 200m 02:18.73 250m 02:54.70 300m 03:30.89 350m 04:07.13
34.80 35.73 36.30 35.97 36.19 36.24
400m 04:41.98
34.85
24. 2/8 HARGITAI Lola Jazmin 2010 Kaposvari Sportkéz.Sl 04:43.17 +26.36 574
R.Id6 00.78 50m 31.49 100m 01:06.52 150m 01:42.39 200m 02:18.85 250m 02:55.22 300m 03:31.93 350m 04:08.31
35.03 35.87 36.46 36.37 36.71 36.38
400m 04:43.17
34.86
25. 2/9 TOTH Zengd Katalin 2010 Miskolci Sportiskola 04:43.41 +26.60 572
R.Id6 00.80 50m 31.87 100m 01:07.43 150m 01:43.37 200m 02:19.90 250m 02:55.19 300m 03:31.24 350m 04:07.16
35.56 35.94 36.53 35.29 36.05 35.92
400m 04:43.41
36.25
26. 2/1 SANDOR Sarolta 2012 Zalaco ZUK 04:43.63 +26.82 571
R.Id6 00.85 50m 3245 100m 01:07.68 150m 01:43.38 200m 02:19.77 250m 02:55.98 300m 03:32.39 350m 04:08.51
35.23 35.70 36.39 36.21 36.41 36.12
400m 04:43.63
35.12
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e Szerencsejaték Zrt. - CXXVIIl. Orszagos Bajnoksag

- Viragfurdé Kaposvar
MAGYAR USZO
SZOVETSEG 2025. 04. 10., 9:00:00 (S3)
J74 V4 .
ELOFUTAM ABS. EREDMENY = i, i
- feln6tt  04:01.31 KESELY Ajna Gwangju (KOR) 2019. jul. 21.
”e 17 04:03.57 KESELY Ajna Glasgow (GBR) 2018. aug. 09
400 m nOI gyors 16 04:05.75 KESELY Ajna Budapest 2017. jal. 23.
, 15 04:07.90 KESELY Ajna Gyér 2015. dec. 19
20. versenyszam 14 04:07.90 KESELY Ajna Gyér 2015. dec. 19.
13 04:17.16 KESELY Ajna Eger 2014. aug. 02
1 04:34.81 KISS Judit 1991. dec. 31.
Hely Palya Név Szil. Orsz. Klub Idé Gap FINA
27. 5/2 PALCA-JUHASZ Emese 2009 Kaposvari Sportkéz.Sl 04:43.89 +27.08 569
R.Id6 00.72 50m 32.07 100m 01:06.42 150m 01:41.16 200m 02:17.35 250m 02:54.38 300m 03:30.92 350m 04:07.94
34.35 34.74 36.19 37.03 36.54 37.02
400m 04:43.89
35.95
28. 2/5 NEMETH Emilia Anna 2009 Zalaco ZUK 04:45.07 +28.26 562
R.Id6 00.75 50m 32.01 100m 01:06.41 150m 01:42.73 200m 02:18.93 250m 02:56.18 300m 03:33.47 350m 04:09.36
34.40 36.32 36.20 37.25 37.29 35.89
400m 04:45.07
35.71
29. 1/1  VARGA lzabella 2012 NivoMed Egyesiilet 04:45.83 +29.02 558
R.l1d6 00.82 50m 31.55 100m 01:06.61 150m 01:42.58 200m 02:19.64 250m 02:56.16 300m 03:33.21 350m 04:09.85
35.06 35.97 37.06 36.52 37.05 36.64
400m 04:45.83
35.98
30. 3/1 BATINIC Tia 2008 CRO Medves&ak- Horvathorszag 04:45.95 +29.14 557
R.Id6 00.70 50m 31.42 100m 01:06.02 150m 01:41.69 200m 02:18.11 250m 02:54.27 300m 03:31.68 350m 04:08.86
34.60 35.67 36.42 36.16 37.41 37.18
400m 04:45.95
37.09
31. 2/2 SAMARAKOON Ramudi 2002 SRI  Stpendium Hungaricum 04:47.00 +30.19 551
R.Id6 00.57 50m 30.52 100m 01:03.77 150m 01:38.57 200m 02:14.18 250m 02:55.04 300m 03:32.86 350m 04:10.61
33.25 34.80 35.61 40.86 37.82 37.75
400m 04:47.00
36.39
32. 2/3 AOUICH Meryem 2008 Zalaco ZUK 04:47.27 +30.46 550
R.Id6 00.90 50m 33.17 100m 01:08.54 150m 01:44.91 200m 02:21.29 250m 02:58.30 300m 03:35.24 350m 04:11.83
35.37 36.37 36.38 37.01 36.94 36.59
400m 04:47.27
35.44
33. 1/5 HARTAI Emese 2010 Debreceni Sportc. S| 04:47.44 +30.63 549
R.Id6 00.68 50m 31.07 100m 01:05.88 150m 01:43.30 200m 02:21.32 250m 02:58.58 300m 03:36.57 350m 04:12.77
34.81 37.42 38.02 37.26 37.99 36.20
400m 04:47.44
34.67
34. 3/9 NAGY-BENEDEK lzabell 2010 Békéscsabai Elére Usz6 Klub 04:47.83 +31.02 546
R.Id6 00.69 50m 31.22 100m 01:07.00 150m 01:43.53 200m 02:20.41 250m 02:57.43 300m 03:34.77 350m 04:11.99
35.78 36.53 36.88 37.02 37.34 37.22
400m 04:47.83
35.84
35. 2/0 BALOGH Adél 2007 Zalaco ZUK 04:48.00 +31.19 545
R.Id6 00.79 50m 32.55 100m 01:07.96 150m 01:44.10 200m 02:20.69 250m 02:57.44 300m 03:34.49 350m 04:11.67
35.41 36.14 36.59 36.75 37.05 37.18
400m 04:48.00
36.33
36. 2/7 KEKESI Maja 2011 Budabrsi Sport Club 04:48.35 +31.54 543
R.Id6 00.72 50m 32.69 100m 01:08.18 150m 01:44.21 200m 02:21.40 250m 02:57.97 300m 03:35.05 350m 04:11.97
35.49 36.03 37.19 36.57 37.08 36.92
400m 04:48.35
36.38
37. 1/3 FABIAN Laura 2012 Egri Usz6 Klub SE 04:49.54 +32.73 537
R.Id6 00.79 50m 31.70 100m 01:07.14 150m 01:44.02 200m 02:21.24 250m 02:58.60 300m 03:35.77 350m 04:13.13
35.44 36.88 37.22 37.36 37.17 37.36
400m 04:49.54
36.41
38. 1/4 KOLTAI Vanda 2009 Zalaco ZUK 04:54.41 +37.60 511
R.Id6 00.84 50m 32.34 100m 01:08.52 150m 01:46.67 200m 02:25.11 250m 03:03.27 300m 03:41.07 350m 04:18.36
36.18 38.15 38.44 38.16 37.80 37.29
400m 04:54.41
36.05
39. 1/7 BESENCZI Hella 2014 Zalaco ZUK 04:54.78 +37.97 509
R.Id6 00.64 50m 32.68 100m 01:09.29 150m 01:47.00 200m 02:25.11 250m 03:03.23 300m 03:40.98 350m 04:18.48
36.61 37.71 38.11 38.12 37.75 37.50
400m 04:54.78
36.30
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P Szerencsejaték Zrt. - CXXVII. Orszagos Bajnoksag
~ @sznuﬂcsuhtx ZRT. . . .- . ,
= Viragfurdé Kaposvar
MAGYAR USzO
SZOVETSEG 2025. 04. 10., 9:00:00 (S3)
ELOFUTAM ABS EREDM ENY Eviarat Cstcs  Nev Helyszin  Datum
- feln6tt  04:01.31 KESELY Ajna Gwangju (KOR) 2019. jul. 21.
‘a8 17 04:03.57 KESELY Ajna Glasgow (GBR) 2018. aug. 09.
400 m nOI gyors 16 04:05.75 KESELY Ajna Budapest 2017 jul. 23.
, 15 04:07.90 KESELY Ajna Gyér 2015. dec. 19
20. versenyszam 14 04:07.90 KESELY Ajna Gyér 2015. dec. 19.
13 04:17.16 KESELY Ajna Eger 2014. aug. 02.
1 04:34.81 KISS Judit 1991. dec. 31.
Hely Palya Név Szil. Orsz. Klub Id6 Gap FINA
40. 1/6 SASVARI Aliz 2008 Ybl Waterpolo Club 04:55.00 +38.19 507
R.Id6 00.83 50m 31.84 100m 01:07.37 150m 01:45.10 200m 02:23.54 250m 03:02.14 300m 03:40.11 350m 04:18.20
35.53 37.73 38.44 38.60 37.97 38.09
400m 04:55.00
36.80
41. 1/2 ABRAHAM Amalia 2012 Budabrsi Sport Club 04:55.06 +38.25 507
R.Id6 00.74 50m 33.01 100m 01:09.55 150m 01:46.85 200m 02:24.86 250m 03:02.69 300m 03:40.79 350m 04:18.53
36.54 37.30 38.01 37.83 38.10 37.74
400m 04:55.06
36.53
42. 1/8 ARRUA JURE Josefina 2005 PAR  Stipendium Hungaricum 05:33.21 +01:16.40 352
R.Id6 00.65 50m 31.43 100m 01:05.58 150m 01:41.11 200m 02:17.56 250m 03:14.72 300m 04:02.28 350m 04:49.16
34.15 35.53 36.45 57.16 47.56 46.88
400m 05:33.21
44.05
DNS 5/0 GYORFFY Lili Anna 2007 Kaposvari Sportkéz S|
DNS 5/3 JACKL Vivien 2008 Budapesti Honvéd SE
DNS 2/6 OTVOS Korina 2008 Kaposvari Sportkéz.S!
DNS 3/7 PERZA Berta 2010 Békéscsabai Elre Uszo Klub
DNS 3/3 NEMES Kamilla Viola 2006 K@banya Sport Club
DNS 3/5 MERAI Janka 2011 Szegedi Usz6 Egylet
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